Avago Technologies
- 1 -
Description
The HDSP-H3x1/H3x3 is a 0.36 inch high, single-digit display
series. These halogenated devices utilize AllnGaP red, orange,
green and deep red chips. This device is halogenated.
All devices are categorized for luminous intensity. The orange
and green devices are categorized for color. Use of similar device
categories yields a uniform display.
Features
 High reliability
 Excellent characters appearance
 Available in CA and CC
 RoHS Compliant
 Gray top surface with white diffused segments.
Table 1  Ordering Information
Red Green Orange Deep Red Description
HDSP-H3E1 HDSP-H3G1 HDSP-H3L1 HDSP-H3A1 Common Anode, Right Hand Decimal
HDSP-H3E3 HDSP-H3G3 HDSP-H3L3 HDSP-H3A3 Common Cathode, Right Hand Decimal
HDSP-H3x1/H3x3
0.36" Single Digit PCB Based LED Display
Data Sheet
Figure 1  Package Dimension